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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency
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Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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US6937181088
PCAR

Nasdaq

usb
Automotive
Stock

46,185 EUR
S&P 500

97.84 USD (300)
97.98 USD (100)
98.00 USD
98.42 USD
96.725 USD
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97.522805 USD
692,925
67,538,339.33
16,913
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6937181088&ID_NOTATION=278841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6937181088&ID_NOTATION=278841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e379027365cf6fd2769275c22c1ee330e102b8ac77e9432f1097190eb692a38&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=526e3d2efa145e0b7&time=1726770112&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a29fd3d09cc4a3cafff01c308ca043903f19771c537024a2f4ff74953bd9fd3&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=51a94488bb2016770&time=1726770112&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6565526f455b048246fa19effeccb0fbe63380deda2a64601d47eebff9807d3&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2e4952ee7264a7c49&time=1726770112&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf8f3b0608611fc812982e3028147b0c376c49a4ef20a389394c0b5a7938f864&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3198edd2188b81176&time=1726770112&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8c654d1cc7173e8cb1c0ff8a3eca9568ac8088c2c58d64197e94db67c698df1&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=37bffea4ea054c778&time=1726770112&tool=RSC

PACCAR INC.

Details

2024/09/18 20:06:37

Price
97.89 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.10% (-0.10)

ISIN US6937181088
Symbol PCAR
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 46,185 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 97.84 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 97.98 USD (100)
Open 98.00 USD
High 98.42 USD
Low 96.725 USD
Close (prev. day) 97.99 USD
VWAP 97.522805 USD
Volume (pcs) 692,925
Trading volume 67,538,339.33
Number of trades 16,913
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -17.19% +14.98% +80.24%
Perf (abs.) -20.34 +12.77 +43.62
Beta - - -
Volatility  28.06 24.26 25.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PACCAR INC.

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2023/11/
24
Vienna Stock 2024/09/
Exchange 18
Tradegate 2024/09/
18
Stuttgart 2024/09/
18
Nasdaq 2024/09/

Time

17:35

17:32

18:27

08:01

20:06

Price

83.98 EUR

87.32 EUR

87.19 EUR

88.02 EUR

97.89 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.05

0.00

67.54

95.63 USD (2,309,891)
94.59 USD (2,445,586)
101.96 USD (2,881,426)
100.83 USD (2,508,464)
125.50 USD (2024/03/28)
90.04 USD (2024/08/05)
125.50 USD (2024/03/28)
80.94 USD (2023/11/01)

Number of
trades

3
10

16,913
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=278841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276335409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15880241

PACCAR INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

08:03

18:06

17:25

17:25

15:43

19:30

08:08

88.02 EUR

956.51 USD

87.29 EUR

87.36 EUR

87.97 EUR

87.16 EUR

87.98 EUR

0.00

9.68

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5549611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278839
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522688
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18396

PACCAR INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

PACCAR

Contact Details
PACCAR INC.

777-106th Avenue NE - 98004-5027
Bellevue

Telefon: +1-425-468-7400
Fax: +1-425-468-8216
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mark Pigott
Dame Carnwath
Ganesh
Ramaswamy
Barbara Hulit
Brice Hill

Cynthia Niekamp
Gregory Spierkel
John Pigott

Kirk Hachigian
Luiz Antonio dos
Santos Pretti
Mark Schulz
Pierre Breber
Roderick McGeary
R. Preston Feight
A. Lily Ley

C. Michael Dozier
Darrin C. Siver
Harald P. Seidel
Harrie C.A.M.
Schippers

Harry M.B. Wolters
Jason P. Skoog
John N. Rich

Kevin D. Baney

Laura Bloch

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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PACCAR INC.

Mark C. Pigott Member of Executive
Committee
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